LY /Oo-Cross

crd/iorRCo caudr Koksijde

mestird oY SAFETY JOGGER vioii'iie”

Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009

Koksijde (BEL)

Results / Résultats Men Juniors / Hommes Junior

6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.410 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.73 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland

Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI NOM 7/ Prénom Equipe nationale Temps Pts
1 2 NED19920816 BOSMAN Gert-Jan NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 0:42:14 60
2 5 NED19920103 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:05 50
3 7 NED19920615 VAN DER POEL David NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:18 45
4 10 BEL19930430 VANDEKINDEREN Jens BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A +00:18 40
5 15 BEL19920629 DE VOCHT Bart BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A +00:18 35
6 38 CZE19920301 PAPRSTKA Tomas CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +00:19 30
7 3 NED19920711 DOLFSMA Emiel NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:21 28
8 12 BEL19920605 ADAMS Jens BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A +00:22 26
9 4 NED19920825 TEUNISSEN Mike NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:30 24
10 13 BEL19931217 SWEECK Laurens BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A +00:37 22
11 36 CZE19930114 NIPL Vojtech CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +00:37 20
12 14 BEL19931217 SWEECK Diether BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A +00:50 19
13 6 NED19930726 VAN POPPEL Danny NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS +00:52 18
14 35 CZE19920317 POLNICKY Radek CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +01:11 17
15 11 BEL19921119 VERMEERSCH Gianni BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A +01:15 16
16 26 FRA19920206 VIENNET Emilien FRANCE / FRANCE +01:17 15
17 54 BEL19920131 MEURISSE Xandro BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +01:28 14
18 34 CZE19920809 BOROS Michael CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +01:28 13
19 55 BEL19921030 MERLIER Tim BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +01:56 12
20 27 FRA19920311 MENUT David FRANCE / FRANCE +02:20 11
21 61 SUI19920630 MULLER Lukas SWITZERLAND / SUISSE +02:21 10
22 17 BEL19920120 DE TIER Floris BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +02:26 9
23 53 BEL19920527 GEERTS Frederik BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +02:27 8
24 33 CZE19920501 LASAK Matej CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE +02:48 7
25 56 BEL19920706 HOFMAN Joeri BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +03:06 6
26 59 BEL19920220 HEYLEN Dries BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B +03:10 5
27 31 FRA19931016 VENTURINI Clément FRANCE / FRANCE +03:33 4
28 43 GER19920331  BOHM-GRABER Wenzel GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:39 3
29 42 GER19920316 GEISLER Jannick GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:40 2
30 45 GER19930120 LEHMANN Julian GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +03:44 1
31 19 ITA19920603 RIGHETTINI Andrea ITALY / ITALIE +03:46
32 22 1ITA19920720 SANTINI Pietro ITALY / ITALIE +03:54
33 21 ITA19930502 SOTTOCORNOLA Andrea ITALY / ITALIE +04:15
34 18 ITA19920725 TODARO Fabio Alfonso ITALY / ITALIE +04:34
35 28 FRA19920703 CARESMEL Alexis FRANCE / FRANCE +04:50
36 23 1ITA19920612 SONZOGNI Cristian ITALY / ITALIE +04:50
37 49 LUX19920612 KIRSCH Alex LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG +04:57
38 29 FRA19921128 DUCULTY Bastien FRANCE / FRANCE +05:17
39 46 GER19921012 DEPRIE Tobias GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE +05:38
40 32 FRA19920921 EHLINGER Julien FRANCE / FRANCE +05:38
41 52 LUX19921130 THILTGES Scott LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG +06:22
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified

28.11.2009 - 11:06 > 47 starters / partants

Finish Judge
EECKHOUT Pascal (BEL)

http://www.uci.ch

President of the UCI Commissaires' panel
SWINKELS Martijn (NED)
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Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009
Results / Résultats Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.410 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.73 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr UCI Code NAME 7/ First Name National Team Time Pts
Rang Dossard Code UCI NOM 7/ Prénom Equipe nationale Temps Pts
42 24 ITA19920604 ACQVAVIVA Francesco ITALY / ITALIE +06:52
43 41 USA19920320 WALLACE Chris UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERIQUE +08:28
44 44 GER19930112 RIECKMANN Felix GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -1LAP
45 51 LUX19920504 THEIS Jerome LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG -1LAP
48 POL19920420 PILIS Bartosz POLAND / POLOGNE DNF4
50 LUX19920521 REICHLING Lex LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF4
Legend: -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start DSQ = Disqualified
28.11.2009 - 11:06 > 47 starters / partants http://www.uci.ch Page 2/2
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Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.410 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.73 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
1 2 BOSMAN Gert-Jan NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.73 0:42:14

20 (2 7:06 (1) 13:57 (1) 20:55 (1) 27:58 (1) 35:07 (1) 42:14 (1)
20 (2 6:46 (1) 6:51 (1) 6:58 (3) 7:03 (8) 7:09 (1) 7:07 (12)

2 5 VAN DER HEIJDEN Michiel NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.69 0:42:19 +00:05
20 (18) 7:38 (15)  14:32 (13)  21:31 (11) 28:29 (12) 35:38 (3) 42:19 (2)
20 (18) 7:18 (17) 6:54 (3) 6:59 (4) 6:58 (4) 7:09 (1) 6:41 (1)

3 7 VAN DER POEL David NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.56 0:42:32 +00:18
20 (4) 7:11 (4) 14:12 (5) 21:27 (9) 28:27 (6) 35:38 (9) 42:32 (3)
20 (4) 6:51 (3) 7:01 (12) 7:15 (17) 7:00 (6) 7:11 (8) 6:54 (2)

4 10 VANDEKINDEREN Jens BEL BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A 24.56 0:42:32 +00:18
20 (10) 7:22 (11)  14:20 (11) 21:31 (12) 28:28 (8) 35:38 (6) 42:32 (4)
20 (10) 7:02 (10) 6:58 (7) 7:11 (16) 6:57 (3) 7:10 (4) 6:54 (2)

5 15 DE VOCHT Bart BEL BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A 24.56 0:42:32 +00:18
21 (29) 7:40 (24)  14:39 (16) 21:33 (13) 28:28 (10) 35:38 (8) 42:32 (5)
21 (29) 7:19 (23) 6:59 (11) 6:54 (2) 6:55 (1) 7:10 (4) 6:54 (2)

6 38 PAPRSTKA Tomas CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24.55 0:42:33  +00:19
20 (13) 7:22 (12)  14:20 (12) 21:19 (5) 28:27 (5) 35:39 (12) 42:33 (6)
20 (13) 7:02 (10) 6:58 (7) 6:59 (4) 7:08 (12) 7:12 (10) 6:54 (2)

7 3 DOLFSMA Emiel NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.53 0:42:35 +00:21
20 (15) 7:18 (8) 14:20 (10) 21:27 (8) 28:28 (7) 35:38 (5) 42:35 (7)
20 (15) 6:58 (8) 7:02 (15) 7:07 (10) 7:01 (7) 7:10 (4) 6:57 (6)

8 12 ADAMS Jens BEL BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A 24.52 0:42:36  +00:22
20 (17) 7:18 (9) 14:12 (6) 21:33 (14) 28:28 (11) 35:38 (7) 42:36 (8)
20 (17) 6:58 (8) 6:54 (3) 7:21 (22) 6:55 (1) 7:10 (4) 6:58 (7)

9 4 TEUNISSEN Mike NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.44 0:42:44  +00:30
20 (3) 7:15 (6) 14:13 (8) 21:13 (3) 28:29 (13) 35:38 (11) 42:44 (9)
20 (3) 6:55 (5) 6:58 (7) 7:00 (6) 7:16 (16) 7:09 (1) 7:06 (10)

10 13 SWEECK Laurens BEL BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A 24.38 0:42:51 +00:37
20 (6) 7:15 (5) 14:13 (7) 21:18 (4) 28:28 (9) 35:51 (13) 42:51 (10)
20 (6) 6:55 (5) 6:58 (7) 7:05 (8) 7:10 (13) 7:23 (18) 7:00 (8)

11 36 NIPL Vojtech CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24.38 0:42:51  +00:37
20 (12) 7:06 (2) 14:12 (4) 21:20 (7) 28:27 (4) 35:38 (10) 42:51 (11)
20 (12) 6:46 (1) 7:06 (17) 7:08 (11) 7:07 (11) 7:11 (8) 7:13 (14)

12 14 SWEECK Diether BEL BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A 24.26 0:43:04 +00:50
20 (21) 7:22 (10)  14:15 (9) 21:20 (8) 28:19 (3) 35:38 (2) 43:04 (12)
20 (21) 7:02 (10) 6:53 (2) 7:05 (8) 6:59 (5) 7:19 (15) 7:26 (25)

13 6 VAN POPPEL Danny NED NETHERLANDS / PAYS-BAS 24.24 0:43:06 +00:52
20 (7) 7:15 (7) 14:12 (2) 21:05 (2) 28:10 (2) 35:38 (4) 43:06 (13)
20 (7) 6:55 (5) 6:57 (6) 6:53 (1) 7:05 (9) 7:28 (24) 7:28 (27)

14 35 POLNICKY Radek CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 24.06 0:43:25 +01:11
21 (34) 7:38 (13)  14:32 (14) 21:34 (15) 28:50 (14) 36:05 (14) 43:25 (14)
21 (34) 7:17 (13) 6:54 (3) 7:02 (7) 7:16 (16) 7:15 (13) 7:20 (18)

15 11 VERMEERSCH Gianni BEL BELGIUM-A / BELGIQUE-A 24.02 0:43:29 +01:15
21 (23) 7:43 (25)  14:46 (18) 21:56 (17) 29:01 (16) 36:23 (18)  43:29 (15)
21 (23) 7:22 (25) 7:03 (16) 7:10 (15) 7:05 (9) 7:22 (17) 7:06 (10)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.410 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.73 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
16 26 VIENNET Emilien FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 24 0:43:31  +01:17

20 (1) 7:11 (3) 14:12 (3) 21:27 (10) 28:51 (15) 36:16 (15) 43:31 (16)

20 (1) 6:51 (3) 7:01 (12)

~

115 (17) 7:24 (21) 7:25 (20) 7:15 (15)

17 54 MEURISSE Xandro BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 23.9 0:43:42 +01:28
21 (32) 7:38 (18)  14:47 (19) 21:56 (18) 29:10 (18) 36:22 (16) 43:42 (17)
21 (32) 7:17 (13) 7:09 (19) 109 (12) 7:14 (14) 7:12 (10) 7:20 (18)

~

18 34 BOROS Michael CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.9 0:43:42 +01:28
20 (20) 7:38 (17)  14:46 (17)  21:55 (16)  29:10 (17) 36:22 (17) 43:42 (18)
20 (20) 7:18 (17) 7:08 (18) 109 (12) 7:15 (15) 7:12 (10) 7:20 (18)

N R

19 55 MERLIER Tim BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 23.65 0:44:10 +01:56
21 (25) 7:38 (14)  14:47 (20)  21:56 (19) 29:21 (19) 36:53 (19)  44:10 (19)
21 (25) 7:17 (13) 7:09 (19) 109 (12) 7:25 (22) 7:32 (26) 7:17 (16)

N R

20 27 MENUT David FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 23.44 0:44:34 +02:20
21 (22) 7:39 (21)  15:02 (21)  22:20 (20)  29:43 (20)  37:09 (20)  44:34 (20)
21 (22) 7:18 (17) 7:23 (23) 118 (21) 7:23 (18) 7:26 (21) 7:25 (23)

~

21 61 MULLER Lukas sul SWITZERLAND / SUISSE 23.43 0:44:35 +02:21
21 (28) 8:08 (32) 15:29 (30) 22:46 (28) 30:09 (25) 37:25 (22) 44:35 (21)
21 (28) 7:47 (33) 7:21 (22) 117 (19) 7:23 (18) 7:16 (14) 7:10 (13)

~

22 17 DE TIER Floris BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 23.39 0:44:40 +02:26
21 (38) 7:52 (27)  15:18 (28)  22:41 (27) 30:09 (27) 37:36 (24) 44:40 (22)
21 (38) 7:31 (27) 7:26 (28) 123 (24) 7:28 (25) 7:27 (22) 7:04 (9)

~

23 53 GEERTS Frederik BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 23.38 0:44:41 +02:27
21 (39) 7:52 (29)  15:06 (24) 22:23 (22) 29:49 (21) 37:19 (21) 44:41 (23)
21 (39) 7:31 (27) 7:14 (21) 117 (19) 7:26 (23) 7:30 (25) 7:22 (21)

~

24 33 LASAK Matej CZE CZECH REPUBLIC / REPUBLIQUE TCHEQUE 23.2 0:45:02 +02:48
21 (24) 7:38 (16)  14:39 (15) 22:40 (23) 30:09 (24) 37:36 (25) 45:02 (24)
21 (24) 7:17 (13) 7:01 (12) 8:01 (42) 7:29 (27) 7:27 (22) 7:26 (25)

25 56 HOFMAN Joeri BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 23.04 0:45:20 +03:06
21 (36) 7:46 (26) 15:18 (26) 22:41 (24) 30:09 (26) 37:33 (23)  45:20 (25)
21 (36) 7:25 (26) 7:32 (31) :23 (24) 7:28 (25) 7:24 (19) 7:47 (33)

~

26 59 HEYLEN Dries BEL BELGIUM-B / BELGIQUE-B 23.01 0:45:24 +03:10
21 (31) 8:17 (39)  15:49 (36) 23:17 (31) 30:40 (29) 38:00 (27) 45:24 (26)
21 (31) 7:56 (37) 7:32 (31) 128 (26) 7:23 (18) 7:20 (16) 7:24 (22)

~

27 31 VENTURINI Clément FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 22.82 0:45:47 +03:33
21 (26) 7:39 (22) 15:02 (23) 22:41 (26) 30:10 (28) 37:55 (26) 45:47 (27)
21 (26) 7:18 (17) 7:23 (23) :39 (35) 7:29 (27) 7:45 (32) 7:52 (35)

~

28 43 BOHM-GRABER Wenzel GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.77 0:45:53 +03:39
20 (11) 7:39 (20) 15:18 (27) 22:51 (29) 30:40 (30) 38:20 (28) 45:53 (28)
20 (11) 7:19 (23) 7:39 (37) :33 (29) 7:49 (37) 7:40 (29) 7:33 (29)

~

29 42 GEISLER Jannick GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.76 0:45:54  +03:40
22 (40) 7:58 (30)  15:23 (29) 22:58 (30)  30:50 (32) 38:29 (30) 45:54 (29)
22 (40) 7:36 (30) 7:25 (27) :35 (33) 7:52 (38) 7:39 (27) 7:25 (23)

~

30 45 LEHMANN Julian GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 22.73 0:45:58 +03:44
22 (45) 8:27 (43) 15:50 (37) 23:18 (32) 30:50 (31) 38:40 (33) 45:58 (30)
22 (45) 8:05 (42) 7:23 (23) :28 (26) 7:32 (29) 7:50 (34) 7:18 (17)

~

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.410 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.73 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
31 19 RIGHETTINI Andrea ITA ITALY / ITALIE 22.71 0:46:00 +03:46

20 (14) 7:38 (19)  15:07 (25) 22:41 (25) 30:08 (23) 38:24 (29) 46:00 (31)

20 (14) 7:18 (17) 7:29 (30) 7:34 (30) 7:27 (24) 8:16 (40) 7:36 (30)
32 22 SANTINI Pietro ITA ITALY / ITALIE 22.64 0:46:08 +03:54
21 (33) 8:09 (33) 15:48 (34) 23:18 (33) 30:58 (34) 38:39 (31) 46:08 (32)
21 (33) 7:48 (34) 7:39 (37) 7:30 (28) 7:40 (34) 7:41 (30) 7:29 (28)
33 21 SOTTOCORNOLA Andrea ITA ITALY / ITALIE 22.47 0:46:29 +04:15
20 (16) 8:16 (35) 15:49 (35) 23:24 (34) 30:58 (33) 38:40 (32) 46:29 (33)
20 (16) 7:56 (37) 7:33 (33) 7:35 (33) 7:34 (30) 7:42 (31) 7:49 (34)
34 18 TODARO Fabio Alfonso ITA ITALY / ITALIE 22.32 0:46:48 +04:34

20 (5) 8:20 (40)  15:58 (39) 23:38 (38) 31:16 (37) 38:55 (35) 46:48 (34)
20 (5) 8:00 (41) 7:38 (36) 7:40 (36) 7:38 (32) 7:39 (27) :53 (36)

~

35 28 CARESMEL Alexis FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 22.19 0:47:04 +04:50
20 (8) 7:52 (28)  15:35 (31) 23:28 (36) 31:12 (36)  39:04 (37) 47:04 (35)
20 (8) 7:32 (29) 7:43 (40) 7:53 (39) 7:44 (35) 7:52 (35) 8:00 (37)

36 23 SONZOGNI Cristian ITA ITALY / ITALIE 22.19 0:47:04 +04:50
21 (35) 8:17 (36)  15:53 (38) 23:27 (35) 31:12 (35) 39:04 (36) 47:04 (36)
21 (35) 7:56 (37) 7:36 (34) 7:34 (30) 7:45 (36) 7:52 (35) 8:00 (37)

37 49 KIRSCH Alex LUX LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 22.14 0:47:11  +04:57
22 (42) 8:50 (45)  16:30 (45) 24:04 (39) 31:43 (39) 39:28 (38) 47:11 (37)
22 (42) 8:28 (45) 7:40 (39) 7:34 (30) 7:39 (33) 7:45 (32) 7:43 (32)

38 29 DUCULTY Bastien FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.98 0:47:31 +05:17
21 (27) 7:39 (23) 15:02 (22) 22:23 (21) 29:57 (22) 38:51 (34) 47:31 (38)
21 (27) 7:18 (17) 7:23 (23) 7:21 (22) 7:34 (30) 8:54 (43) 8:40 (42)

39 46 DEPRIE Tobias GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE 21.82 0:47:52 +05:38
22 (41) 8:17 (37)  16:10 (40)  24:05 (41)  32:04 (40)  40:11 (40)  47:52 (39)
22 (41) 7:55 (36) 7:53 (42) 7:55 (41) 7:59 (40) 8:07 (38) 7:41 (31)

40 32 EHLINGER Julien FRA FRANCE / FRANCE 21.82 0:47:52 +05:38
20 (19) 7:58 (31) 15:35 (32) 23:28 (37) 31:37 (38) 39:48 (39) 47:52 (40)
20 (19) 7:38 (31) 7:37 (35) 7:53 (39) 8:09 (42) 8:11 (39) 8:04 (39)

41 52 THILTGES Scott LUX LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG 21.49 0:48:36 +06:22
22 (46) 8:32 (44)  16:24 (42) 24:12 (42) 32:16 (41) 40:15 (41)  48:36 (41)
22 (46) 8:10 (44) 7:52 (41) 7:48 (38) 8:04 (41) 7:59 (37) 8:21 (41)

42 24 ACQVAVIVA Francesco ITA ITALY / ITALIE 21.27 0:49:06 +06:52
20 (9) 8:27 (42)  16:24 (44) 24:41 (44) 32:39 (42) 40:58 (42) 49:06 (42)
20 (9) 8:07 (43) 7:57 (43) 8:17 (43) 7:58 (39) 8:19 (41) 8:08 (40)

43 41 WALLACE Chris USA UNITED STATES OF AMERICA / ETATS-UNIS D'AMERI 20.6 0:50:42 +08:28
21 (30) 8:17 (38)  16:14 (41) 24:33 (43) 32:56 (43) 41:33 (43) 50:42 (43)
21 (30) 7:56 (37) 7:57 (43) 8:19 (44) 8:23 (43) 8:37 (42) 9:09 (43)

44 44 RIECKMANN Felix GER GERMANY / ALLEMAGNE -1LAP
21 (37) 9:01 (47) 17:12 (47) 25:50 (47)  34:55 (45)
21 (37) 8:40 (47) 8:11 (46) 8:38 (46) 9:05 (45)

45 51 THEIS Jerome LUX LUXEMBOURG 7/ LUXEMBOURG -1LAP
22 (44) 8:50 (46)  17:12 (46) 25:49 (46)  34:24 (44)
22 (44) 8:28 (45) 8:22 (47) 8:37 (45) 8:35 (44)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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Koksijde (BEL) Event of / Epreuve du 28.11.2009
Race Analysis /7 Analyse de la course Men Juniors / Hommes Junior
6 Laps / Tours - Distance: 17.410 km - Average / Moyenne: 24.73 km/h Timing / Chronométrage: Swiss Timing - Switzerland
Rank Race Nr NAME 7/ First Name Nation National Team Average Time Gap
Rang Dossard NOM / Prénom Nation Equipe nationale Moyenne Temps Ecart
START LAP 1 LAP 2 LAP 3 LAP 4 LAP 5 LAP 6 LAP 7 LAP 8 LAP 9 LAP 10
48 PILIS Bartosz POL POLAND 7/ POLOGNE DNF4

43 (47) 8:21 (41)  16:24 (43)  24:05 (40)
43 (47) 7:38 (31) 8:03 (45) 7:41 (37)

50 REICHLING Lex LUX LUXEMBOURG / LUXEMBOURG DNF4
22 (43) 8:15 (34)  15:41 (33)  25:27 (45)
22 (43) 7:53 (35) 7:26 (28) 9:46 (47)

Legend: 1st line = Total Time (rank) -nLAP = Lapped with n laps to go DNFn = Did Not Finish, abandoned in lap n DNS = Did Not Start
2nd line = Lap Time (rank for that lap)
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